TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR DM MEDICAL ONCOLOGY STUDENTS FOR

THE MONTH OF MARCH 2019

DATE TOPICS MODERATOR DM STUDENTS
01.03.2019 | Fri 9-10 AM | Research update / log book - All students
update
2.30-3.30PM | CLINICAL SOCIETY MEETING All Staffs
02.03.2019 | Sat 9-10AM | CLINICAL CASE DISCUSSION Dr. Anil Dr. Swaroop
05.03.2019 | Tue 3-4PM CPC Dr. Kalpana All Students
06.03.2019 | Wed 9.30- GRAND ROUNDS Dr. Vinayak V Maka All Students
11AM
3-4 PM HEMATO ONCOLOGY
MEETING All Staffs All Students
07.03.2019 | Thurs 9- TUMOR BOARD/ GROUP All Staffs All Students
10AM DISCUSSION
08.03.2019 | Fri 9-10 AM | JOURNAL CLUB Dr. Vinayak V Maka Or. Ishu
2.30-3.30PM | CLINICAL SOCIETY MEETING All staffs All Students
09.03.2019 | Sat 9-10AM | CLINICAL CASE DISCUSSION Dr. Nalini Kilara Dr. Ishu
11.03.2019 | Mon 9-10AM | SUBJECT SEMINAR : Or. Anil Kumar Dr. Swaroop
Ca. Testis - Anatomical
characteristics of lymphatic
drainage, role of surgery and
radiotherapy in regional
treatment.
3-4PM TUMOR BOARD/GROUP All staffs All Students
DISCUSSION
12.03.2019 | Tue 3-4PM cPC Dr. Kalpana All Students
13.03.2019 | Wed 9.30- GRAND ROUNDS Dr. Anil All Students
11AM
3-4 PM BMT MEETING All staffs All Students
14.03.2019 | Thurs 9- TUMOR BOARD/ GROUP All Staffs All Students
~i ... |10AM. _ | DISCUSSION
1503.2019 | Fri lg;}qf_AM JOURNAL CLUB Dr. Nalini Kilara Dr. Swaroop
e A 659
. ~ '2.60-3.36PM CLINICAL SOCIETY MEETING All staffs All Students
16.03.2019 | Sa't 9-10AM | Clinical Case Discussion Dr. Santhosh KD | Dr. Sai Madhuri
18.03.2019 | Mon 9-10AM | SUBJECT SEMINAR : Dr. Vinayak V Maka Dr. Sahil
Systemic therapy and late
complication in Ca. Testis
3-4PM TUMOR BOARD/GROUP All staffs All Students
DISCUSSION
19.03.2019 | Tue 3-4PM CPC Dr. Kalpana All Students
20.03.2019 | Wed 9.30- GRAND ROUNDS Dr. Nalini Kilara -
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11AM

3-4 PM DEPARTMENTAL
MEETING/SENIOR STAFF All staffs All Students
21.03.2019 | Thurs 9- Tumor Board / 6roup Discussion All Staffs All Students
10AM
22,03.2019 | Fri 9-10 AM | JOURNAL cLUB Dr. Santhosh K D Dr. Sai Madhuri
2.30-3.30PM | CLINICAL SOCIETY MEETING All staffs All Students
23.03.2019 | Sat 9-10AM | Clinical Case Discussion Dr. Rasmi P Dr. Sahil
25.03.2019 | Mon9-10am | CLINICAL CASE ASSESSMENT Dr. Sravan Final year
students
Mon 2-4PM TUMOR BOARD/GROUP
DISCUSSION All staffs All Students
MULTI DISCIPLINARY Dr. Nalini Kilara Dr. Ishu Gupta
SEMINAR:
PIEDULLORLALTO
- M
26.03.2019 | Tue 3-4PM CPC Dr. Kalpana All Students
27.03.2019 | Wed 9.30- GRAND ROUNDS Dr. Santhosh K D All Students
1AM
3-4 PM DEPARTMENTAL
MEETING/SENIOR STAFF All staffs All Students
28.03.2019 | Thurs 9- TUMOR BOARD/ GROUP All Staffs All Students
10AM DISCUSSION
29.03.19 Fri9-10 AM | JOURNAL cLUB Dr. Anil Dr. Sahil
2.30-3.30PM | CLINICAL SOCIETY MEETING All staffs All Students
30.03.19 Saturday Internal assessment: Dr. Rasmi P All Studetns
2-5pm Paediatric oncology

Dr.\Vinayak V Maka

t Medical Oncology

Cancer Centre

Phone\No: 080 - 22182929
Dr. Vinayak V Maka
Associate Professor & HOD (Incharge)
Medical Oncology
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